Disney, OK ~ Municipal Court
918-435-8242
Effective February 2025

If your violation is not listed below, please contact the court.

SPEEDING
1-10 mph $174
11-15 mph $322
16-20 mph $337
21-25 mph $377
26-31 mph $457
OTHER

Minor in possession of beer

No Driver License in possession

Operate moto vehicle at a speed not reasonable or proper
Operate motor vehicle with expired Driver License
Operate motor vehicle with restricted license
Operate motor vehicle without Driver License
Passing in a no passing zone

Permitting unauthorized driver

Petit Larceny

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia

Prowling

Public Intoxication

Public Nuisance 1% offense

Public Nuisance 2" offense

Reckless Driving

Resisting Arrest or Interfering with arrest
Tampering with a motor vehicle

Transporting an open container beer/liquor
Trespassing

Unlawfully parked in a handicap area
Vandalism

Pay online at www.PayTPG.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.
A processing fee will apply.

$313
$108
$158
$213
$108
$352
$213
$118
$783
$783
$228
$313
$313
$558
$571
$783
$258
$347
$558
$158
$358


http://www.paytpg.com/

