Disney, OK ~ Municipal Court

918-435-8242 Effective February 2025

If your violation is not listed below, please contact the court.

SPEEDING

1-10 mph	\$174
11-15 mph	\$322
16-20 mph	\$337
21-25 mph	\$377
26-31 mph	\$457

OTHER

Minor in possession of beer	\$313
No Driver License in possession	\$108
Operate moto vehicle at a speed not reasonable or proper	\$158
Operate motor vehicle with expired Driver License	\$213
Operate motor vehicle with restricted license	\$108
Operate motor vehicle without Driver License	\$352
Passing in a no passing zone	\$213
Permitting unauthorized driver	\$118
Petit Larceny	\$783
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	\$783
Prowling	\$228
Public Intoxication	\$313
Public Nuisance 1 st offense	\$313
Public Nuisance 2 nd offense	\$558
Reckless Driving	\$571
Resisting Arrest or Interfering with arrest	\$783
Tampering with a motor vehicle	\$258
Transporting an open container beer/liquor	\$347
Trespassing	\$558
Unlawfully parked in a handicap area	\$158
Vandalism	\$358